ZHEJIANG DONGFENG PACKING MACHINE CO..LTD.

Address plota2-13,lucheng industry zone Wenzhou ,Zhejiang ,china

Web site :www.packingmachine.com

Model
Weight Range (G)
Allowance (G)
Packing Speed (B/M)
Power Supply (V/Hz)
Power (W)
Net Weight (KGS)
Dimension L*W*H(MM)
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WM-2000
200-2000
=44
15-25
50/220
150
120
710*810*1800

WM-3000
300-3000
=15
12-22
50/220
150
150
710*840%1800

w.pacKkingmachnine.com

WM-5000
500-5000
=%7
8-18
50/220
190
190
1010*840*1950



